n

m o O @ »

6:30 PM
6:32 PM
6:35 PM
6:40 PM
7:05 PM

7:30 PM

. 7:35PM

. 7:40 PM

7:45PM
7:50 PM

7:55 PM
8:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 6, 2017
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT

DISCUSSION WITH FRIENDS OF COBURN POND

ROAD FOREMAN REPORT
Discussion on Potential Purchase of New 10-wheel Truck

CONSIDERATION OF 2017 ANNUAL CERTIFICATE OF HIGHWAY MILEAGE

LEGAL MATTERS [Probable Executive Session]
Hudson Adverse Possession Lawsuit

ACCESS PERMIT
17-003 Rauh additional curb cut; 940 Murray Road

WARRANTS

MINUTES
January 16, 2017
January 30, 2017

OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURN



	WARNING

