WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 6, 2017

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
B. 6:32 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C. 6:35 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT
D. 6:40 PM	DISCUSSION WITH FRIENDS OF COBURN POND
E. 7:05 PM	ROAD FOREMAN REPORT Discussion on Potential Purchase of New 10-wheel Truck
F. 7:30 PM	CONSIDERATION OF 2017 ANNUAL CERTIFICATE OF HIGHWAY MILEAGE
G. 7:35 PM	LEGAL MATTERS [Probable Executive Session] Hudson Adverse Possession Lawsuit
H. 7:40 PM	ACCESS PERMIT 17-003 Rauh additional curb cut; 940 Murray Road
I. 7:45 PM	WARRANTS
J. 7:50 PM	MINUTES January 16, 2017 January 30, 2017
K. 7:55 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
I. 8:00 PM	ADIOURN